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11n40SISO 

Ant1 5190 36.072 5171.9944 5208.0664 
Ant2 5190 36.065 5171.9281 5207.9931 
Ant3 5190 36.031 5171.9231 5207.9541 
Ant4 5190 36.010 5171.9944 5208.0044 
Ant1 5230 35.932 5212.1333 5248.0653 
Ant2 5230 35.884 5212.1253 5248.0093 
Ant3 5230 35.899 5212.0951 5247.9941 
Ant4 5230 35.876 5212.1726 5248.0486 
Ant1 5755 36.134 5736.8883 5773.0223 
Ant2 5755 36.107 5736.9012 5773.0082 
Ant3 5755 36.143 5736.9747 5773.1177 
Ant4 5755 36.163 5736.9220 5773.0850 
Ant1 5795 35.930 5776.9987 5812.9287 
Ant2 5795 35.908 5777.0380 5812.9460 
Ant3 5795 36.007 5777.0371 5813.0441 
Ant4 5795 35.963 5777.0264 5812.9894 

11ac20MIMO 

Ant1 5180 17.919 5171.0293 5188.9483 
Ant2 5180 17.796 5171.0935 5188.8895 
Ant3 5180 17.737 5171.1333 5188.8703 
Ant4 5180 17.767 5171.1308 5188.8978 
Ant1 5200 17.986 5190.9747 5208.9607 
Ant2 5200 17.829 5191.0795 5208.9085 
Ant3 5200 17.787 5191.0722 5208.8592 
Ant4 5200 17.788 5191.0799 5208.8679 
Ant1 5240 17.986 5230.9408 5248.9268 
Ant2 5240 17.828 5231.1016 5248.9296 
Ant3 5240 17.809 5231.0492 5248.8582 
Ant4 5240 17.777 5231.1151 5248.8921 
Ant1 5745 17.909 5736.0409 5753.9499 
Ant2 5745 17.772 5736.1053 5753.8773 
Ant3 5745 17.714 5736.1188 5753.8328 
Ant4 5745 17.707 5736.1415 5753.8485 
Ant1 5785 17.883 5776.0331 5793.9161 
Ant2 5785 17.786 5776.1644 5793.9504 
Ant3 5785 17.765 5776.1464 5793.9114 
Ant4 5785 17.758 5776.1529 5793.9109 
Ant1 5825 18.519 5815.8146 5834.3336 
Ant2 5825 17.909 5816.0749 5833.9839 
Ant3 5825 18.086 5816.0063 5834.0923 
Ant4 5825 17.967 5816.0546 5834.0216 

11ac40MIMO 

Ant1 5190 37.549 5171.4469 5208.9959 
Ant2 5190 37.023 5171.4093 5208.4323 
Ant3 5190 37.366 5171.3630 5208.7290 
Ant4 5190 40.353 5170.6152 5210.9682 
Ant1 5230 36.159 5211.7339 5247.8929 
Ant2 5230 36.256 5212.0091 5248.2651 
Ant3 5230 36.147 5211.7779 5247.9249 
Ant4 5230 36.082 5212.0328 5248.1148 
Ant1 5755 36.404 5736.7766 5773.1806 
Ant2 5755 36.416 5736.9050 5773.3210 
Ant3 5755 36.301 5736.7945 5773.0955 
Ant4 5755 36.290 5736.8354 5773.1254 
Ant1 5795 36.653 5776.5083 5813.1613 
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Ant2 5795 36.430 5776.8892 5813.3192 
Ant3 5795 37.491 5776.0994 5813.5904 
Ant4 5795 36.563 5776.7414 5813.3044 

11ac80MIMO 

Ant1 5210 75.585 5172.1760 5247.7610 
Ant2 5210 75.746 5172.0809 5247.8269 
Ant3 5210 75.893 5172.0933 5247.9863 
Ant4 5210 76.224 5171.9690 5248.1930 
Ant1 5775 75.421 5737.2712 5812.6922 
Ant2 5775 75.499 5737.3369 5812.8359 
Ant3 5775 75.836 5736.9141 5812.7501 
Ant4 5775 75.279 5737.2607 5812.5397 

11ax20MIMO 

Ant1 5180 19.253 5170.4040 5189.6570 
Ant2 5180 19.206 5170.4067 5189.6127 
Ant3 5180 19.354 5170.3684 5189.7224 
Ant4 5180 19.347 5170.3566 5189.7036 
Ant1 5200 19.902 5190.0209 5209.9229 
Ant2 5200 19.768 5189.9963 5209.7643 
Ant3 5200 19.872 5189.9095 5209.7815 
Ant4 5200 21.083 5189.2195 5210.3025 
Ant1 5240 18.966 5230.4653 5249.4313 
Ant2 5240 18.986 5230.4867 5249.4727 
Ant3 5240 18.990 5230.4533 5249.4433 
Ant4 5240 19.000 5230.4771 5249.4771 
Ant1 5745 19.375 5735.2295 5754.6045 
Ant2 5745 19.450 5735.2086 5754.6586 
Ant3 5745 20.101 5734.6500 5754.7510 
Ant4 5745 19.435 5735.2102 5754.6452 
Ant1 5785 19.321 5775.3762 5794.6972 
Ant2 5785 19.342 5775.3309 5794.6729 
Ant3 5785 19.694 5775.1277 5794.8217 
Ant4 5785 19.397 5775.2928 5794.6898 
Ant1 5825 19.682 5815.2719 5834.9539 
Ant2 5825 19.314 5815.3452 5834.6592 
Ant3 5825 19.551 5815.2678 5834.8188 
Ant4 5825 19.365 5815.3613 5834.7263 

11ax40MIMO 

Ant1 5190 38.157 5171.0114 5209.1684 
Ant2 5190 38.178 5170.8372 5209.0152 
Ant3 5190 38.306 5170.8389 5209.1449 
Ant4 5190 39.021 5170.4744 5209.4954 
Ant1 5230 37.447 5211.1994 5248.6464 
Ant2 5230 37.518 5211.2966 5248.8146 
Ant3 5230 37.484 5211.3519 5248.8359 
Ant4 5230 37.549 5211.3095 5248.8585 
Ant1 5755 37.979 5735.9932 5773.9722 
Ant2 5755 37.902 5736.0534 5773.9554 
Ant3 5755 40.662 5733.5949 5774.2569 
Ant4 5755 37.960 5735.9783 5773.9383 
Ant1 5795 37.636 5776.0906 5813.7266 
Ant2 5795 37.671 5776.1525 5813.8235 
Ant3 5795 38.444 5775.6988 5814.1428 
Ant4 5795 37.661 5776.1716 5813.8326 

11ax80MIMO Ant1 5210 77.447 5171.1693 5248.6163 
Ant2 5210 77.852 5170.9437 5248.7957 



 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Xi'an) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:   XEWM2311000559RG02 

 Rev.: 01 

 Page: 120 of 588 

 

 

Ant3 5210 77.840 5171.1796 5249.0196 
Ant4 5210 78.447 5170.8991 5249.3461 
Ant1 5775 77.342 5736.2002 5813.5422 
Ant2 5775 77.279 5736.4705 5813.7495 
Ant3 5775 77.897 5735.9019 5813.7989 
Ant4 5775 77.172 5736.3412 5813.5132 
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